ENTENTE AMICALE UNION - 2 premiers tombés sur les 5

RO3 EAU 01 2PTSUR 5

Place Nom de lI'amateur

1 MABIRE Claude

2 DUBOIS Reynald

3 BEAUFILS Sylvain
4 SAVALLE David

5 MAYET Jean-Frang
6 MONSTIER P&F

7 DUBOIS Christian

8 MERCIER Freres

9 CRESTEY Michel
10 LAPIRDO Antonio
11 DERAIS J. R

12 GOSSELIN Dominiq
13 DUBOIS R&T

14 BEAUFILS Jérome
15 BARBARAY Joél

16 LECOFFRE Jean-Ma
17 CAPITAINE Antoin
18 FILGUEIRAS Amade
19 BLEUSSE Philippe
20 GOURRIER Geoffre
21 BEAUFILS Christo
22 TAMBRUN Philippe
23 FOLOPPE Jean-Chr
24 DESSAUX Alain

25 LABBE Jean-Pierr
26 LEFEBVRE MJ

27 PEREIRA P&F Manu
28 BELLET Christian
29 SAMMARTANO N & Z
30 LARCHEVEQUE Xavi
31 LATOUR Pascal

32 BLIN Sylvaine

33 LEFEBVRE Colette
34 MAHMOUDI Ali

35 MASSELINE Eric
36 COUTURIER Serge
37 GUIRADO Ludovic
38 COSTA Joaquim

39 LATOUR Jérome
40 SOUILLARD Frédér
41 TEAM-B

42 LESURE Didier

43 AMAND Gérard

44 LORDEL Pierre

45 BUQUET Francis
46 FRESNAY Yohan
47 LESURE Sébastien
48 LECOFFRE Guy

49 SIOURT Philippe

50 PICHENOT Frédéri
51 MOUCHARD Marcel
52 BORNIAMBUC Moise
53 HOCHE André

54 PIERART Gérard

55 MOREL Jacky

56 HEBERT Christian
57 VARDON G&C

58 VIMONT Jean-Fran
59 RODRIGUE Patrick
60 SURAIS Nadia

61 DE BRITO Joaquim
62 ROBILLARD Julien
63 FRANCOIS Michel
64 RIOULT Philippe

65 BECASSE Jacques
66 TELA Philippe

67 CORNU Thierry

68 GUEROULT Frangoi
69 MAURY Ludovic

Prix
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
11
11
11
11
10
10
10

=
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Points

790

854
2402
2509

894
1577
1791
1925
2042
1581
1605
2541
1463
2335
2502
1678
2537
1275
1678
1841
2247
1394
1598
1706
2094
1256
1316
1378
1525
1608
2230
1547
1164
1248
1314
1380
1586
1983
2158

804
1013
1079
1095
1229
1297
1477

653

748

767
1055
1106
1151
1300

134

277

516

774

950
1034
1125
1340

553

629

664

842

296

403

432

484

Pl - 8 concours

Société

LE HOULME
BIHORE

LE HOULME
DUCLAIR
BIHORE

LE HOULME
DUCLAIR

LE HOULME
LE HOULME
SOTTEV
BIHORE

ST NICOLAS
MT ST AIGN
DUCLAIR
AUFFAY
NEUVI DIEP
LE HOULME
BRIONNE
BIHORE
BLANGY/BRE
DUCLAIR
NEUVI DIEP
DUCLAIR
DUCLAIR
NEUVI DIEP
MT ST AIGN
SOTTEV
AUFFAY
SOTTEV
BLANGY/BRE
BLANGY/BRE
AUFFAY

MT ST AIGN
BLANGY/BRE
SOTTEV
BRIONNE

ST NICOLAS
SOTTEV
BLANGY/BRE
AUFFAY

MT ST AIGN
BLANGY/BRE
ST NICOLAS
BLANGY/BRE
BIHORE
BIHORE
BLANGY/BRE
NEUVI DIEP
DUCLAIR
AUFFAY
NEUVI DIEP
DUCLAIR
SOTTEV
AUFFAY
BIHORE
AUFFAY
BIHORE
DUCLAIR
BRIONNE
NEUVI DIEP
SOTTEV
BLANGY/BRE
ST NICOLAS
BRIONNE
BLANGY/BRE
ST NICOLAS
BRIONNE

LE HOULME
ST NICOLAS
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

BOURDON Frédéric
ESTOT Régis
COCU Jean Claude
BERTIN Jean-Carl
VESTU Daniel
EMO Denis
SAGOT Théo
LANGLOIS Christi
BOUDET Bernard
BONNIN René
BLONDEL Teddy
BRUMENT Bruno
LECLERC Yves

PR RPRRPRPREPRREPRPRLNNMN

561
586
679
106
113
174
264
268
287
329
366
372
393

NEUVI DIEP
BLANGY/BRE
BLANGY/BRE
DUCLAIR
AUFFAY
AUFFAY
BLANGY/BRE
LE HOULME
ST NICOLAS
BIHORE
AUFFAY
BRIONNE

LE HOULME



